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Snr

Schiler C, 1999/2000 0,4/2,2/0,4 am 20.04.2008
Ergebnisliste - TW 8-9

Name, Vorname

Verein/Ort

Run 2

Endzeit

Rng

1 1 |Gottwald, Katrin TSV Zirndorf 99 1:28,6 1| 6:39,4 1| 2:00,0 1/ 10:08,0
Schiiler C, 1999/2000 0,4/2,2/0,4 am 20.04.2008
Ergebnisliste - TM 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Run 1 Bike Run 2 Endzeit
1 8 |Graf, Benedikt TV Vohenstraull 99 1:38,2 1) 7518 1| 2:00,9 2| 11:30,9
2 7 |Reinhardt, Tim TSV Zirndorf 00 1:46,2 4| 7:56,8 2| 2:05,7 5| 11:48,7
3 10 |Stenz, Florian TSV Zirndorf 99 1:39,3 2| 8:08,3 3| 2:07,2 6| 11:54,8
4 6 |Jantschek, Nic TSV Zirndorf 00 1:43,3 3| 8:255 5/ 1:57,1 1| 12:05,9
5 11 |Striegl, Marco TV Vohenstraul 99 | 1:50,1 6| 8:20,7 4| 2:04,1 3| 12:14,9
6 5 |Hartl, Marco TSV Zirndorf 00 1:51,0 7| 8:28,2 6| 2:09,9 7] 12:29,1
7 4 |Reiter, Henrik HG Zirndorf 00 1:49,2 5  9:.07,9 7| 2:05,2 4| 13:02,3
8 9 |Maurer, Sven TSV Rohr 99 1:52,0 8| 10:04,2 8| 2264 8| 14:22,6

g b WN P

22
21
24
20
23

Schuler B, 1997/98 1,0/4,5/0,4

Name, Vorname
Korber, Lena
Hollerung, Lena
Regenberg, Maja
Leipi, Tanja
Leipi, Angelika

am 20.04.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 10-11

Verein/Ort

TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf

97
97
98
98
97

4:31,8 1| 14:52,8
4:32,6 2| 16:26,2
5:05,3 3| 17:19,5
5:33,1 4| 18:08,8
6:00,4 5/ 17:45,1

A O WONBE

1:54,7
1:51,0
2:09,0
2:12,5
2:20,2

a b wELEN

Endzeit
21:19,3
22:49,8
24:33,8
25:54,4
26:05,7

a b wN PP

30
25
28
27
29

Schiler B, 1997/98 1,0/4,5/0,4

Name, Vorname

Schiibel, Michael
Bayer, Maximilian
Nepf, Nikolas
Stark, Dominik
Schmidt, Nicolai

am 20.04.2008

Ergebnisliste - TM 10-11

Verein/Ort
TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
HG Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
HG Zirndorf

97
98
97
98
97

4:29,9 1| 12:17,3
4:30,5 2| 13:51,3
5:02,7 4| 14:35,6
4:46,7 3| 15:39,5
5:10,4 5/ 15:34,5

OO WOWON PP

1:48,9
1:49,9
2:00,8
1:49,6
2:01,2

GaN d» WE

Endzeit
18:36,1
20:11,7
21:39,1
22:15,8
22:46,1

A WN PR

38
36
35
37

Schuler A, 1995/96 1,0/4,5/0,4

Name, Vorname

Schilbel, Julia
Gottwald, Lena
Brand, Laura
Seifert, Maike

am 20.04.2008

Ergebnisliste - TW 12-13

Verein/Ort

TSV Zirndorf
TSV Zirndorf
TV Vohenstraufl
HG Zirndorf

95
96
96
96

4:19,9 1| 11:50,3
4:40,6 2| 12:29,7
5:02,9 3| 14:01,5
5:07,6 4| 14:56,4

A WNBE

1:42,3
1:52,1
1:42,8
2:06,7

AN WE

Endzeit
17:52,5
19:02,4
20:47,2
22:10,7
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o0 WN B
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45
46
47
44

Schuler A, 1995/96 1,0/4,5/0,4 am 20.04.2008
Ergebnisliste - TM 12-13

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

Korber, Maximilian TSV Zirndorf 95 4:20,4 1| 12:28,8
Ludwig, Christian HG Zirndorf 95 4:45,6 2| 15:30,1
Meier, Patrick HG Zirndorf 95 4:59,8 4| 16:01,4
Mohr, Fabian HG Zirndorf 95 4:529 3| 17:02,3
Reinlaséder, Matthias HG Zirndorf 95 6:29,5 5| 16:25,7
Maier, Hendrik HG Zirndorf 95 6:48,3 6| 18:54,1

Endzeit
1| 1:49,0 1| 18:38,2
2| 1:50,9 2| 22:06,6
3| 1:56,3 3| 22:57,5
5 2:18,2 4 24:13,4
4| 2:334 5| 25:28,6
6| 3:02,4 6| 28:44,8

Jugend B, 1993/94, 1,0/4,5/0,4 am 20.04.2008
Ergebnisliste - TW 14-15

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Run 1
Scharf, Vanessa TSV Zirndorf 94 | 4:50,5 1| 14:23,8
KieRling, Eva TV Vohenstraufl 93| 5:08,2 2| 14:30,3

Endzeit

[N

1:43,9 1| 20:58,2
1:56,1 2| 21:34,6

N

Jugend B, 1993/94, 1,0/4,5/0,4 am 20.04.2008
Ergebnisliste - TM 14-15

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort
Stark, Marcel TSV Zirndorf 94 | 4:44,6 2| 13:03,3
Hertel, Philipp TSV Zirndorf 94 4:28,8 1| 14:17,4

Endzeit

[N

1:53,1 2| 19:41,0
1:41,8 1| 20:28,0

N




